documents from Bank’s web site 
http://www.sbi.co.in under “ 
procurement news “. 

From 04/11/2025 to 17/11/2025. 

4 Last date and time for submission of 
online e-tender. 

Date: 17/11/2025 by 3.00 P.M. at https://sbi.abcprocure.com  

5 Earnest Money Deposit. (EMD) RS. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) in favor of The 
Regional Manager, State Bank of India, RBO- Adilabad, Ist Floor, 
SBI Shivaji Chowk Branch, 
Shivaji Chowk, Adilabad, Telangana- 504001. (There is no 
exemption for MSME. One-time EMD is not accepted.) 
Tenders without EMD will be rejected.

[...]

I/We do hereby undertake to execute and complete the whole or part of the work (as desired by you) at the 
respective rates which/I/We have quoted for the respective items of the Probable Bill of Quantities and at 
which rate the items specified amount to Rs. 23.50 LAKHS.  

I/We are depositing as Earnest Money a sum of RS. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) in favor 
of The Regional Manager, State Bank of India, RBO- Adilabad, Ist Floor, SBI Shivaji Chowk Branch, 
Telangana- 504001, along with this tender for due execution of the work at my/our tendered rates together 
with any variations which shall be adjusted by the Architects at prices based on our tendered rates.